
Bezirks-/Nikolausturnier

Winnenden, 27.11.2016

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

45kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marvin Kugel SC Korb
SS 8:0

52
4:00

13
SS 10:2

54
 2 11 22 4.II

2 Zenel Halili VfL Kirchheim/Teck
1:15

01
2:00

04
 0  0  7 7.

3 Jan Pavel SV Fellbach
PS 14:3

34
PS 5:4

31
 2  6 19 2.I

4 Samuel Birkle VfL Kirchheim/Teck
4:00

13
SS 11:7

52
3:42

01
 1  6 16 6.III

Pool B

1 Leon Dolinger SV Fellbach
1:34

02
SS 4:2

53 Fr
 1  5  4 3.II

2 Yakup Yasin Keklik ASV Schwäbisch Hall
SS 16:0

51 Fr
SS 8:0

53
 2 10 24 1.I

3 Justin Taranenko SV Ebersbach
Fr

0:49

01
0:45

02
 0  0  2 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Marvin Kugel - Samuel Birkle
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Yakup Yasin Keklik - Justin Taranenko

1-Fr Leon Dolinger (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Samuel Birkle VfL Kirchheim/Teck 0 6.00:38

Pool B 3 Justin Taranenko SV Ebersbach 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 1 Marvin Kugel SC Korb 0 4.02:47

Pool B 1 Leon Dolinger SV Fellbach 5 3.SS 6:10

Pool A 3 Jan Pavel SV Fellbach 0 2.00:50

Pool B 2 Yakup Yasin Keklik ASV Schwäbisch Hall 5 1.SS 0:6

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1

 3 4

PS 14:3

3

 4
3

4:00

1

II
3

4:00

1

1

PS 5:4

3

III

4

SS 10:2

5

1

3:42

0

I

S P T

1 6 14

2 6 19

0 1 5

Pool B

 1 2

1:34
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